Beginner Race

Place Bib
371
995
367
356
985
359
370
355
363
357
937
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Name

ROUSH, Andrew
PAYNE, Gabriel
NEIDERER, Paul
WILNER, Kari
OCONNNELL, Megan
TINDELL, Josh
NEIDERER, Eric
ETHRIDGE, Stephen
MARTINEZ, Stephanie
KALMUS, Noel
NEIDERER, Margaret

Dirt Derby 10/17/17 Results

Team name
Westlake
Bicycle Sport Shop

Bicycle Sport Shop

Austin Y Tri
Troublemaker Cycling

Intermediate MTB Race

Bib

Name

Place Women

1 949
2 376
3 365
4 341
5 362
6 379
Place Men
1 364
2 374
3 340
4 943
5 358
6 361
7 69
8 934
9 953
10 921
11 360
12 338
13 940
14 371
15 381
16 354
17 382
18 367
19 995
20 420
21 378

MCGUIRE, Katy
ESKER, Christiane
LIDDLE, Stacy
MORGAN, Terese
PETERSON, Lynn
LITSA, Amalia

FAFARD, Paul
BOONE, Jake
CARVER, Justin
FORT, Kevin
CARROLL, Joel
BOZART, Mark
ALBORNOZ, Alejandro
BELLANTE, Dave
WEATHERLY, Ben
PAYNE, Dustin
STEIGEL, Justin
WEEKS, Ryan
BARRERA, Carlos
ROUSH, Andrew
SHEETZ, Nate
TIPTON, Glen
ARNOLD, Tyler
NEIDERER, Paul
PAYNE, Gabriel
MECKLE, Darrion
PRICE, Joshua

Team name

MOD Cycling
Phenom

Brazen Dropouts
Ruckus Racing

Cycle Progression
Jake Boone Racing
YEAH!

YEAH!

YEAH!

Monkey Wrench
YEAH!

Cycle Progression
Mafia Racing

Dallas Racing

Westlake Cycling
Ruckus Racing

Ambrose

Bicycle Sport Shop
Monkey Wrench

Category
C MTB
C MTB
C MTB
CCX
C MTB
C MTB
C MTB
CCX
CCX
C MTB
C MTB

Category

B
B
Masters
B
B
B

n

n
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Time
19:13.3
19:44.3
20:55.0
21:46.5
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-3 laps
-3 laps

Time

25:20.4
25:45.8
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-2 laps

22:22.2
22:25.0
22:27.4
22:30.5
23:22.1
23:42.4
23:43.1
23:47.3
24:30.2
24:49.6
24:58.6
25:26.5
25:33.9
27:09.2
-1lap

-1lap

-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps

Tom Mahnke Realty Intermediate CX Race

Bib

Name

Place Women

1 375
2 356
3 380
4 368
5 333
Place Men
1 965
2 387
3 973
4 491
5 967
6 988
7 377
8 494
9 383
10 386
11 980
12 393
13 353
14 329
15 961
16 373
17 940
18 489
19 888
20 372
21 420
22 999

WIPFF, Samantha
WILNER, Kari
PEDRAZA, Cinthia
LIDDLE, Stacy
ALEXANDER, Jessica

PETERSON, Austin
RODEMACHER, Kyle
GREENWALD, Alex
BROMLEY, Colin
CROSS, Anthony
CANTRELL, Gavin
GORDON, David
WALO, Corey
NEWTON, Christian
MCKINNEY, Brandon
CLARKE, Stephen
SHMIDT, Karl
ROZELLE, Trey
LOBKOVSKY, Roman
BROWN, Stephen
HAMMOND, John
BARRERA, Carlos
BOND, Oliver
MAHNKE, Tom
LINKOUS, Shane
MECKLE, Darrion
BURROSS, Caden

Team name

Phenom

Bicycle Sport Shop
ATX Hip Squad
MOD Cycling
Phenom

Brazen Dropouts
Vahalla
Phenom
Phenom
Phenom

Phenom
Phenom

ATC Racing
Ruckus Racing
Phenom

Blue Hippo

Ruckus Racing Project
phenom
Violet Crown

Violet Crown

Tom Mahnke Realty
Cattle Dog racing
Monkey Wrench
T$A

Category

asters
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Masters
Masters
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Time

27:46.2
28:07.4
29:07.6
29:14.1
-1lap

25:45.3
25:46.4
25:53.4
25:56.5
26:00.0
26:14.2
26:18.8
26:20.6
26:45.4
26:57.3
27:37.0
28:48.6
29:02.3
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-3 laps
-4 laps

Lap 1
3:46.5
3:53.1
4:04.6
4:55.4
5:05.7
5:00.6
4:31.1
4:51.7
5:11.6
5:01.8
8:53.8

Lap 1

3:32.4
3:37.1
3:39.9
4:31.6
4:33.5
4:51.9

3:18.5
3:11.5
3:09.8
3:09.2
3:25.5
3:26.1
3:29.8
3:14.2
2:59.3
3:20.9
3:25.8
3:31.8
3:28.7
3:48.6
3:45.3
3:42.0
6:23.6
4:19.0
4:23.4
4:25.0
4:29.4

1&2

7:39.6
8:34.1
8:08.8
8:43.8
9:26.4

6:32.0
6:27.3
6:35.7
6:19.8
6:33.3
6:36.2
6:39.5
6:19.4
6:47.8
6:41.9
6:44.5
7:14.1
8:27.9
6:51.3
7:26.5
7:44.4
7:49.5
8:11.2
8:03.2
8:31.2
7:23.6
7:00.8

Lap 2
3:48.9
3:54.2
4:04.3
4:13.7
4:25.9
4:40.2
4:44.6
5:14.6
5:22.4
5:36.2
8:38.3

Lap 2

3:34.2
3:40.8
3:50.6
3:54.3
4:12.5
3:56.5

3:15.8
3:17.6
3:15.1
3:18.7
3:10.5
3:16.8
3:14.4
3:17.8
3:47.2
3:31.2
3:30.1
3:18.5
3:33.6
3:52.1
3:39.2
4:00.5
4:09.8
4:50.1
4:43.1
4:26.0
4:23.9

Lap 3

3:54.2
4:02.5
4:04.6
4:04.6
4:54.3

3:13.6
3:11.6
3:07.2
3:10.7
3:07.9
3:11.5
3:16.3
3:30.0
3:23.9
3:29.3
3:29.5
3:34.5
2:47.8
3:29.6
3:44.8
3:43.5
3:33.5
3:49.0
3:58.5
4:10.4
3:45.5
3:35.4

Lap 3
3:47.9
3:57.9
4:02.7
4:14.3
4:33.3
4:50.1
5:06.2
5:15.8
5:46.7

Lap 3

3:37.0
3:39.8
3:57.7
3:57.8
4:20.5
4:00.5

3:09.0
3:12.2
3:15.7
3:20.1
3:09.2
3:28.5
3:19.1
3:18.0
3:37.4
3:29.2
3:141.2
3:39.6
3:37.5
3:51.7
3:45.4
4:03.9
4:11.1
5:17.6
5:26.9
4:29.8
4:31.5

Lap 4

3:54.0
3:57.3
4:07.4
4:03.0
5:00.7

3:10.6
3:15.4
3:14.7
3:14.6
3:09.8
3:11.6
3:23.7
3:14.3
3:14.8
3:16.9
3:20.5
3:34.6
3:34.5
3:48.2
3:44.1
3:35.7
3:35.4
3:48.4
3:50.6
4:24.0
3:34.4
3:37.6

Lap 4
3:55.0
3:54.4
4:23.2
4:14.9
5:09.9
4:46.6
5:00.2
4:59.8
5:56.5

Lap 4

3:31.7
3:40.8
3:58.7
3:57.9
4:18.0
5:37.6

3:16.9
3:15.8
3:15.3
3:13.3
3:07.6
3:28.5
3:28.0
3:20.4
3:40.6
3:35.6
3:30.8
3:42.0
3:42.2
3:52.8
3:47.0
4:06.2
4:06.9
4:44.3
5:57.5
4:35.3
4:34.6

Lap 5

4:00.0
3:55.0
4:05.9
4:10.7
4:36.5

3:08.0
3:05.7
3:08.6
3:11.8
3:18.0
3:17.1
3:21.7
3:21.9
3:17.9
3:18.8
3:34.8
3:28.6
3:32.2
3:44.5
3:49.7
3:37.5
3:36.1
3:53.8
3:48.7
4:22.4
3:53.6

Lap 5
3:55.0
4:04.7
4:20.2
4:08.4

Lap 5

3:35.7
3:40.6
4:09.8
4:06.1
4:27.4
4:09.7

3:10.5
3:15.4
3:10.8
3:04.4
3:21.4
3:27.1
3:30.3
3:26.8
3:39.3
3:38.0
3:31.7
3:41.5
3:39.3
3:45.1
3:44.8
4:04.4
4:09.5
5:04.3
4:32.3

Lap 6

4:02.9
3:49.5
4:18.8
4:07.0
4:54.1

3:11.6
3:12.0
3:17.2
3:11.6
3:22.0
3:22.9
3:12.7
3:19.9
3:17.9
3:26.4
3:29.3
3:38.2
3:31.8
4:15.3
3:49.3
3:40.2
3:39.3
3:42.6
3:45.9
4:21.8

Lap 8



Austin Tri Cyclist Open Race

Bib

Name

Place Women CX

1

Place
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375

Men
491
999
965
393
967
973
383
386
988
387
420
329
494
961
389
400

WIPFF, Samantha

CX

BROMLEY, Colin
BURROSS, Caden
PETERSON, Austin
SHMIDT, Karl
CROSS, Anthony
GREENWALD, Alex
NEWTON, Christian
MCKINNEY, Brandon
CANTRELL, Gavin
RODEMACHER, Kyle
MECKLE, Darrion
LOBKOVSKY, Roman
WALO, Corey
BROWN, Stephen
BAKER, Jason
SELVAGGIO, G. P.

Women MTB

111
666
949
376
379

Men
979
953
338
348
364
943
340
374
384

934
361

388
385
381
378

FRIESEN, Caitlin
MERCED, Monica
MCGUIRE, Katy
ESKER, Christiane
LITSA, Amalia

MTB

ZAPPAROLLI, Odecio
WEATHERLY, Ben
WEEKS, Ryan
PELLERIN, Adam
FAFARD, Paul

FORT, Kevin
CARVER, Justin
BOONE, Jake
MARTIN, Ryan
ALBORNOZ, Alejandro
BELLANTE, Dave
BOZART, Mark
PAYNE, Dustin
CARROLL, Devin
GRESHAM, Lee
SHEETZ, Nate
PRICE, Joshua

Team name

Phenom

Phenom

T$A

Brazen Dropouts
Blue Hippo
Phenom
Phenom

ATC Racing
Ruckus Racing

Vahalla

Monkey Wrench
Ruckus Racing Project
Phenom

Phenom

Phenom

Monkey Wrench

Athlete Arch
Phenom

Ruckus Racing

Cycle Progression
Dallas Racing
Monkey Wrench
Cycle Progression
YEAH!

YEAH!

Jake Boone Racing
Cycle Progression
Monkey Wrench
YEAH!

Mafia Racing

Super Squadra

East Side Pedal Pushers
Ruckus Racing

Category Time

CX

MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB

MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
SS MTB
MTB
SS MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
SS MTB

30:31.0

30:27.9
32:03.1
32:05.4
32:25.8
32:34.7
32:54.7
33:01.7
33:145
-1lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-3 laps
-5 laps
-5 laps

32:32.9
32:455
32:48.3
-1lap

30:34.1
30:36.4
30:37.8
30:40.7
30:47.6
32:13.4
32:41.3
32:50.3
33:09.4
33:34.1
33:59.8
-1lap

-1lap

-2 laps
-2 laps
-5 laps
-6 laps

1&2

7:49.9

6:14.3
6:33.9
6:45.4
6:56.6
6:43.9
6:47.8
7:09.3
6:54.2
7:00.0
6:54.5
7:05.7
7:.07.2
7:22.1
6:57.9
6:43.1
8:34.6

7:15.1
7:30.6
7:43.1
8:35.3

6:07.0
6:00.8
6:02.9
6:04.4
6:10.3
6:26.8
6:38.2
6:29.6
6:32.4
6:35.9
6:51.2
7:03.5
7:16.0
5:56.9
7:57.9
7:23.3
8:32.7

Lap 3

3:49.4

2:59.7
3:05.4
3:11.3
3:16.3
3:18.7
3:12.2
3:08.1
3:12.9
3:16.2
3:20.6
3:17.2
3:20.0
3:26.5
3:16.0
3:11.8
4:47.1

3:40.6
3:37.0
3:38.5
4:06.8

3:00.0
3:08.5
3:02.6
2:59.0
3:01.5
3:09.3
3:23.1
3:14.1
3:14.1
3:22.4
3:18.1
3:27.5
3:21.4
3:00.6
4:07.8
3:34.8
3:57.8

Lap 4

3:50.4

2:55.4
3:09.4
3:05.8
3:05.8

3:12.8
3:12.6
3:13.1
3:15.1
3:20.8
3:18.1
3:15.1
3:42.9
3:17.3
3:12.0
4:28.9

3:41.3
3:37.8
3:40.1
4:12.6

3:06.2
3:111.4
3:05.4
3:15.2
3:13.9
3:16.8
3:13.2
3:16.0
3:22.9
3:17.4
3:18.0
3:21.2
3:34.7
3:03.7
4:04.8
3:30.2
4:05.5

Lap 5

3:53.0

3:01.3
3:111.7
3:04.6
3:12.9

3:12.1
3:10.8
3:117.4
3:18.1
3:25.2
3:56.0
3:34.8
3:26.1
3:24.9
3:31.8
4:35.2

3:335
3:39.7
3:27.8
4:09.1

2:59.6
2:54.2
3:09.2
3:00.1
2:57.1
3:10.8
3:12.0
3:17.0
3:24.8
3:111.7
3:25.2
3:20.5
3:46.3
3:06.5
4:03.4
3:39.7

3:42.3
3:34.3
3:40.3
4:15.3

3:05.5
2:59.1
2:59.3
2:58.8
2:57.5
3:13.2
3:13.5
3:21.0
3:16.1
3:27.6
3:18.2
3:26.2
3:38.8
2:57.7
4:00.7

Lap 7

3:46.7

3:03.8
3:15.7
3:09.1
3:11.8
3:15.5
3:18.2

3:26.5
3:26.7
3:39.6
3:14.5
3:20.0
3:35.4
3:29.6

3:34.2
3:31.8
3:37.0
4:25.4

3:20.9
6:11.1
3:09.5
3:15.4
*

1:53.1
3:18.2
3:25.6
3:27.2
3:23.6
3:45.0
3:26.6
4:05.2

Lap 8

3:02.3
3:21.4
3:14.2
3:19.2
3:.01.1
3:01.2

3:12.4
3:36.3
3:31.8
3:27.4
3:18.6
3:17.2

3:32.3
3:32.5
3:38.0
4:18.6

2:46.7
0:15.0
3:04.3
3:16.7
3:22.3
4:43.2

3:25.1
3:22.6
3:26.9
3:44.5
3:15.1
4:01.6

Lap 9

3:07.0
3:13.1
3:14.6
3:10.1
3:19.3
3:15.5
3:22.7
3:24.2
3:39.5
3:06.0
3:07.5
3:27.9
3:25.5

3:33.6

Lap 10

3:11.5
2:58.8
3:08.7
3:09.5
3:06.9
3:35.1

2:58.4
2:58.3
3:03.2
2:59.4
3:02.7
3:12.4
3:03.3
3:18.9
3:15.9



